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Most Improved Players for week 3, All Cricket games

MPR Improvement

MPR

.67

Previous MPR

.47

Team

Fat Squirrel

Player

Andy Medina

Dartboard Destroyers

Haneys Hot Shots
Haneys Hot Shots

Caleb Goldsworthy
Erin Cognac
Abby Spencer

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR
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All X01 games, Week 3, sorted by PPD

|sames|wins|Hats|uTon|LTon]6p0 | 7D0 | 8D0 | 900 | 4R0 [Hstout|HstTon|

PPD

Team

Player

|Rank|
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All Cricket games, Week 3, sorted by MPR

| wpr Jeamlwins|assist]|nat [5mr|emr|7MRr | 8MR | oMR Jwhrse]

TeamName

Player

|Rank|

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
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2
1
1
1
1
1
1
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